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Ankeny MS XC Invite Girls A

DMACC - Ankeny, IA

Sep. 23, 2019

70s, sunny & windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2019 4:24 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
 1* Johnston                 71    3   11   16   17   24   25   26  13:13.1  1:03.7 
 2* Valley                   71    9   12   13   18   19   27   31  13:12.8  0:23.1 
  3 Ames                    106    1    5   20   30   50   51   52  13:26.4  3:35.4 
  4 Waukee                  118    2   14   23   39   40   44   46  13:37.7  2:39.8 
  5 Southeast Polk          119   10   15   29   32   33   34   35  13:42.6  1:05.7 
  6 Urbandale               128    8   21   22   36   41   45   48  13:47.8  1:46.6 
  7 Ankeny Centennial       131    6    7   37   38   43   55   56  13:55.0  1:57.5 
  8 Ankeny                  170    4   28   42   47   49   53   54  14:22.2  2:26.1 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1*. Johnston 
    3  Olivia Verde, 8          12:38.5   
   11  Reese VanRoekel, 7       13:10.7   
   16  Abigail Wharton, 8       13:16.7   
   17  Marissa Pewe, 7          13:17.3   
   24  Abigail Matheson, 8      13:42.1   
   25  Maria Wilcox, 7          13:43.1   
   26  Krissy Spear, 8          13:44.1   
Total Time = 1:06:05.3     Total Places = 71 
 
2*. Valley 
    9  Riley Spellman, 8        12:59.2   
   12  Addison Dorenkamp, 8     13:11.5   
   13  Liv Hall, 8              13:12.0   
   18  Cohen Kooker, 8          13:18.8   
   19  Rachel Hansen, 8         13:22.3   
   27  Taylor Chapman, 8        13:47.0   
   31  Ireland Broderick, 8     13:59.8   
Total Time = 1:06:03.8     Total Places = 71 
 
3. Ames 
    1  Claire Helmers, 7        11:41.5   
    5  Marley Turk, 7           12:53.7   
   20  Olivia Knutson, 8        13:24.7   
   30  Lauren Risdal, 7         13:55.1   
   50  Adelae Johnson, 8        15:16.8   
   51  Abbey McGuire, 8         15:39.2   
   52  Stella Gens, 7           15:45.0   
Total Time = 1:07:11.8     Total Places = 106 
 
4. Waukee 
    2  Taylor Judas, 8          12:01.2   
   14  Lillian Sundet, 8        13:12.8   
   23  Finley Habgood, 8        13:39.5   
   39  Macy Schulte, 8          14:33.7   
   40  Avari Baldwin, 8         14:41.0   
   44  Taylor LeBlanc, 8        15:00.5   
   46  Lauren Sayler, 8         15:04.6   
Total Time = 1:08:08.2     Total Places = 118 
 
5. Southeast Polk 
   10  Libby Hartz, 8           13:07.8   
   15  Ivy Glendening, 8        13:16.5   
   29  Taylor Barbour, 7        13:49.0   
   32  Margaret Johnson, 7      14:05.9   
   33  Carli Bennett, 8         14:13.5   
   34  Jacquelyn Roberts, 8     14:13.8   
   35  Jordan Fertig, 7         14:17.6   
Total Time = 1:08:32.7     Total Places = 119 
 
6. Urbandale 
    8  Norah Seeley, 8          12:57.0   
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   21  Audrey Hager, 8          13:26.6   
   22  Alex Mackie, 8           13:32.7   
   36  Izzy Heggen, 7           14:19.0   
   41  Sarah Webster, 7         14:43.5   
   45  Avery VanQuatham, 8      15:04.5   
   48  Kiersten Van Horn, 8     15:10.7   
Total Time = 1:08:58.8     Total Places = 128 
 
7. Ankeny Centennial 
    6  Anja Peck, 8             12:56.1   
    7  Lauren Reimer, 8         12:56.7   
   37  Dana Cleveland, 8        14:24.2   
   38  Payton Reinsch, 8        14:24.5   
   43  Annika Wright, 8         14:53.5   
   55  Aidan Matney, 8          16:13.7   
   56  Jessica Lathrop, 8       16:17.1   
Total Time = 1:09:35.0     Total Places = 131 
 
8. Ankeny 
    4  Liz Proctor, 8           12:50.4   
   28  Gwen Briggs, 8           13:49.0   
   42  Morgan Johnson, 8        14:45.9   
   47  Ella Huber, 8            15:09.0   
   49  Madisyn Gholson, 8       15:16.5   
   53  Paige Henze, 8           15:48.4   
   54  Erin Hayertz, 8          15:53.2   
Total Time = 1:11:50.8     Total Places = 170 
Top

 
    1     1  Claire Helmers, 7        11:41.5    Ames                  
    2     2  Taylor Judas, 8          12:01.2    Waukee                
    3     3  Olivia Verde, 8          12:38.5    Johnston              
    4     4  Liz Proctor, 8           12:50.4    Ankeny                
    5     5  Marley Turk, 7           12:53.7    Ames                  
    6     6  Anja Peck, 8             12:56.1    Ankeny Centennial     
    7     7  Lauren Reimer, 8         12:56.7    Ankeny Centennial     
    8     8  Norah Seeley, 8          12:57.0    Urbandale             
    9     9  Riley Spellman, 8        12:59.2    Valley                
   10    10  Libby Hartz, 8           13:07.8    Southeast Polk        
   11    11  Reese VanRoekel, 7       13:10.7    Johnston              
   12    12  Addison Dorenkamp, 8     13:11.5    Valley                
   13    13  Liv Hall, 8              13:12.0    Valley                
   14    14  Lillian Sundet, 8        13:12.8    Waukee                
   15    15  Ivy Glendening, 8        13:16.5    Southeast Polk        
   16    16  Abigail Wharton, 8       13:16.7    Johnston              
   17    17  Marissa Pewe, 7          13:17.3    Johnston              
   18    18  Cohen Kooker, 8          13:18.8    Valley                
   19    19  Rachel Hansen, 8         13:22.3    Valley                
   20    20  Olivia Knutson, 8        13:24.7    Ames                  
   21    21  Audrey Hager, 8          13:26.6    Urbandale             
   22    22  Alex Mackie, 8           13:32.7    Urbandale             
   23    23  Finley Habgood, 8        13:39.5    Waukee                
   24    24  Abigail Matheson, 8      13:42.1    Johnston              
   25    25  Maria Wilcox, 7          13:43.1    Johnston              
   26    26  Krissy Spear, 8          13:44.1    Johnston              
   27    27  Taylor Chapman, 8        13:47.0    Valley                
   28    28  Gwen Briggs, 8           13:49.0    Ankeny                
   29    29  Taylor Barbour, 7        13:49.0    Southeast Polk        
   30    30  Lauren Risdal, 7         13:55.1    Ames                  
   31        Gabbie Osborne, 8        13:56.3    Johnston              
   32    31  Ireland Broderick, 8     13:59.8    Valley                
   33    32  Margaret Johnson, 7      14:05.9    Southeast Polk        
   34    33  Carli Bennett, 8         14:13.5    Southeast Polk        
   35    34  Jacquelyn Roberts, 8     14:13.8    Southeast Polk        
   36    35  Jordan Fertig, 7         14:17.6    Southeast Polk        
   37    36  Izzy Heggen, 7           14:19.0    Urbandale             
   38    37  Dana Cleveland, 8        14:24.2    Ankeny Centennial     
   39    38  Payton Reinsch, 8        14:24.5    Ankeny Centennial     
   40    39  Macy Schulte, 8          14:33.7    Waukee                
   41        Shea Johnson, 8          14:34.7    Johnston              
   42    40  Avari Baldwin, 8         14:41.0    Waukee                
   43    41  Sarah Webster, 7         14:43.5    Urbandale             
   44    42  Morgan Johnson, 8        14:45.9    Ankeny                
   45        Avery Gilbert, 8         14:50.0    Johnston              
   46    43  Annika Wright, 8         14:53.5    Ankeny Centennial     
   47    44  Taylor LeBlanc, 8        15:00.5    Waukee                
   48    45  Avery VanQuatham, 8      15:04.5    Urbandale             
   49    46  Lauren Sayler, 8         15:04.6    Waukee                
   50        Tenley Mertz, 8          15:06.4    Waukee                
   51        Anna VanKooten, 8        15:07.0    Southeast Polk        
   52    47  Ella Huber, 8            15:09.0    Ankeny                
   53    48  Kiersten Van Horn, 8     15:10.7    Urbandale             
   54        Rowan Sandvig, 8         15:10.7    Valley                
   55        Zoe Hinze, 7             15:16.3    Southeast Polk        
   56    49  Madisyn Gholson, 8       15:16.5    Ankeny                
   57        Victoria Martinez-Lohf, 715:16.7    Urbandale             
   58    50  Adelae Johnson, 8        15:16.8    Ames                  
   59        Emma Spangler, 8         15:22.1    Valley                
   60        Abigail Casteel, 7       15:25.6    Urbandale             
   61        Matlynn Bucklin, 8       15:35.4    Waukee                
   62        Emerson Combe, 8         15:38.7    Waukee                
   63    51  Abbey McGuire, 8         15:39.2    Ames                  
   64        Leah Thomas, 8           15:40.9    Valley                
   65    52  Stella Gens, 7           15:45.0    Ames                  
   66        Grace Wu, 7              15:46.0    Ames                  
   67    53  Paige Henze, 8           15:48.4    Ankeny                
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   68        Annika Hinson, 7         15:50.7    Ames                  
   69    54  Erin Hayertz, 8          15:53.2    Ankeny                
   70        Avery Muller, 8          15:54.3    Urbandale             
   71    55  Aidan Matney, 8          16:13.7    Ankeny Centennial     
   72    56  Jessica Lathrop, 8       16:17.1    Ankeny Centennial     
   73        Iris Meier, 8            16:23.5    Ankeny Centennial     
   74        Mallory Jordan, 8        16:43.1    Ankeny                
   75        Keenan Kenzie, 8         16:56.3    Ankeny Centennial     
   76        Talula Schetzsle-Smith, 817:10.7    Ankeny Centennial     
   77        Cassie Johnson, 8        17:10.9    Ankeny                
   78        Hayden DeWitt, 8         17:29.9    Ankeny                
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Ankeny MS XC Invite Boys A

DMACC - Ankeny, IA

Sep. 23, 2019

70s, sunny & windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2019 5:12 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Ankeny Centennial        52    5    6   11   12   18   21   27  11:52.6  0:18.0 
  2 Johnston                 62    2    4   14   16   26   31   32  11:50.0  1:01.5 
  3 Valley                   66    8    9   13   17   19   40   42  11:57.2  0:12.6 
  4 Urbandale                68    3    7   10   23   25   28   34  11:58.3  0:49.6 
  5 Waukee                  128   15   20   22   35   36   38   44  12:22.4  0:49.2 
  6 Ames                    172   29   30   33   39   41   45   47  12:40.2  0:22.6 
  7 Southeast Polk          175    1   37   43   46   48   51   53  12:38.5  2:11.8 
  8 Ankeny                  229   24   49   50   52   54   55   56  13:21.0  1:35.1 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Ankeny Centennial 
    5  Jackson Strazzo, 8       11:45.4   
    6  Chase Jespersen, 8       11:45.4   
   11  Will Reaman, 8           11:54.2   
   12  Keegan Sherwood, 8       11:54.3   
   18  Aj Schermerhorn, 8       12:03.4   
   21  Lucas Trosper, 8         12:11.0   
   27  Drake Dittmar, 8         12:21.3   
Total Time = 59:22.7     Total Places = 52 
 
2. Johnston 
    2  Noah Reese, 7            11:19.7   
    4  Brayden Picken, 8        11:31.5   
   14  Jackson Meyer, 8         11:57.6   
   16  Ian Hurley, 8            11:59.9   
   26  Jack Coen, 8             12:21.2   
   31  David Pittman, 8         12:31.2   
   32  Calahan Rourke, 8        12:31.6   
Total Time = 59:09.9     Total Places = 62 
 
3. Valley 
    8  Patrick Wainwright, 8    11:51.5   
    9  Noah Trannel, 8          11:52.1   
   13  Levi Orman, 8            11:56.9   
   17  Charlie Krueger, 8       12:01.3   
   19  Zach Byrne, 8            12:04.0   
   40  Evan McClinton, 8        12:51.8   
   42  Alex Wauson, 8           12:55.7   
Total Time = 59:45.8     Total Places = 66 
 
4. Urbandale 
    3  Matt Bootman, 8          11:30.7   
    7  Mason Moran, 8           11:51.2   
   10  Tommy Hensley, 8         11:54.1   
   23  Alexander Baker, 7       12:14.9   
   25  Drew Johnson, 8          12:20.3   
   28  Payton Mergen, 8         12:27.5   
   34  Blake Smith, 7           12:36.5   
Total Time = 59:51.2     Total Places = 68 
 
5. Waukee 
   15  Aidan Cooper, 8          11:58.2   
   20  Dylan Achenbach, 8       12:08.3   
   22  Owen Line, 8             12:11.7   
   35  Sam Diener, 8            12:46.4   
   36  Payton Mizer, 8          12:47.3   
   38  Quinn Monson, 8          12:50.4   
   44  Orson Harrop, 8          12:59.4   
Total Time = 1:01:51.9     Total Places = 128 
 
6. Ames 
   29  Charlie Bennett, 8       12:30.4   
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   30  Kenan Taintor, 7         12:30.8   
   33  Manny Lueth, 7           12:35.7   
   39  Ravi Muhammad, 8         12:50.8   
   41  Levi Evans, 8            12:53.0   
   45  Will Geisler, 8          13:02.9   
   47  Will Stevens, 7          13:12.2   
Total Time = 1:03:20.7     Total Places = 172 
 
7. Southeast Polk 
    1  Bruce Johnson, 8         11:03.0   
   37  Charles Wilterdink, 8    12:50.0   
   43  Tj Miller, 7             12:56.7   
   46  Evan Huberty, 7          13:08.0   
   48  Aj Schafer, 8            13:14.7   
   51  Rylan Althof, 8          13:33.5   
   53  Jude Skinner, 8          13:36.4   
Total Time = 1:03:12.4     Total Places = 175 
 
8. Ankeny 
   24  Owen Evans, 8            12:16.2   
   49  Will Marquardt, 8        13:31.0   
   50  Aidan Farrell, 8         13:31.3   
   52  Ryan Jacks, 8            13:35.2   
   54  Henry Ha, 8              13:51.3   
   55  Mate Csatlos, 8          14:02.4   
   56  Quinn Dow, 8             14:05.9   
Total Time = 1:06:45.0     Total Places = 229 
Top

 
    1     1  Bruce Johnson, 8         11:03.0    Southeast Polk        
    2     2  Noah Reese, 7            11:19.7    Johnston              
    3     3  Matt Bootman, 8          11:30.7    Urbandale             
    4     4  Brayden Picken, 8        11:31.5    Johnston              
    5     5  Jackson Strazzo, 8       11:45.4    Ankeny Centennial     
    6     6  Chase Jespersen, 8       11:45.4    Ankeny Centennial     
    7     7  Mason Moran, 8           11:51.2    Urbandale             
    8     8  Patrick Wainwright, 8    11:51.5    Valley                
    9     9  Noah Trannel, 8          11:52.1    Valley                
   10    10  Tommy Hensley, 8         11:54.1    Urbandale             
   11    11  Will Reaman, 8           11:54.2    Ankeny Centennial     
   12    12  Keegan Sherwood, 8       11:54.3    Ankeny Centennial     
   13    13  Levi Orman, 8            11:56.9    Valley                
   14    14  Jackson Meyer, 8         11:57.6    Johnston              
   15    15  Aidan Cooper, 8          11:58.2    Waukee                
   16    16  Ian Hurley, 8            11:59.9    Johnston              
   17    17  Charlie Krueger, 8       12:01.3    Valley                
   18    18  Aj Schermerhorn, 8       12:03.4    Ankeny Centennial     
   19    19  Zach Byrne, 8            12:04.0    Valley                
   20    20  Dylan Achenbach, 8       12:08.3    Waukee                
   21    21  Lucas Trosper, 8         12:11.0    Ankeny Centennial     
   22    22  Owen Line, 8             12:11.7    Waukee                
   23    23  Alexander Baker, 7       12:14.9    Urbandale             
   24    24  Owen Evans, 8            12:16.2    Ankeny                
   25    25  Drew Johnson, 8          12:20.3    Urbandale             
   26    26  Jack Coen, 8             12:21.2    Johnston              
   27    27  Drake Dittmar, 8         12:21.3    Ankeny Centennial     
   28        Brendan Owens, 8         12:23.4    Ankeny Centennial     
   29    28  Payton Mergen, 8         12:27.5    Urbandale             
   30    29  Charlie Bennett, 8       12:30.4    Ames                  
   31    30  Kenan Taintor, 7         12:30.8    Ames                  
   32    31  David Pittman, 8         12:31.2    Johnston              
   33    32  Calahan Rourke, 8        12:31.6    Johnston              
   34    33  Manny Lueth, 7           12:35.7    Ames                  
   35    34  Blake Smith, 7           12:36.5    Urbandale             
   36        Henry Strauss, 8         12:37.1    Johnston              
   37        Matt Hoover, 8           12:39.7    Urbandale             
   38        Beau Brazeau, 8          12:40.5    Ankeny Centennial     
   39    35  Sam Diener, 8            12:46.4    Waukee                
   40    36  Payton Mizer, 8          12:47.3    Waukee                
   41        Ethan Boyde, 7           12:48.4    Urbandale             
   42        Ethan Barker, 8          12:49.2    Johnston              
   43    37  Charles Wilterdink, 8    12:50.0    Southeast Polk        
   44    38  Quinn Monson, 8          12:50.4    Waukee                
   45    39  Ravi Muhammad, 8         12:50.8    Ames                  
   46    40  Evan McClinton, 8        12:51.8    Valley                
   47    41  Levi Evans, 8            12:53.0    Ames                  
   48    42  Alex Wauson, 8           12:55.7    Valley                
   49    43  Tj Miller, 7             12:56.7    Southeast Polk        
   50        Jackson Weber, 8         12:59.2    Urbandale             
   51    44  Orson Harrop, 8          12:59.4    Waukee                
   52        Logan Brustkern, 7       13:02.3    Johnston              
   53    45  Will Geisler, 8          13:02.9    Ames                  
   54    46  Evan Huberty, 7          13:08.0    Southeast Polk        
   55    47  Will Stevens, 7          13:12.2    Ames                  
   56    48  Aj Schafer, 8            13:14.7    Southeast Polk        
   57        Grady Deering, 8         13:16.5    Waukee                
   58        Luke Hayes, 8            13:16.6    Waukee                
   59        Noah Williamson, 8       13:23.9    Ames                  
   60        Christiansen Koufax, 8   13:26.8    Waukee                
   61        Blake Busch, 8           13:27.7    Valley                
   62        Evan Moon, 7             13:30.2    Ames                  
   63        Jack Cavan, 8            13:30.4    Valley                
   64    49  Will Marquardt, 8        13:31.0    Ankeny                
   65    50  Aidan Farrell, 8         13:31.3    Ankeny                
   66    51  Rylan Althof, 8          13:33.5    Southeast Polk        
   67    52  Ryan Jacks, 8            13:35.2    Ankeny                
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   68    53  Jude Skinner, 8          13:36.4    Southeast Polk        
   69        Luke Bartlett, 7         13:47.4    Southeast Polk        
   70        Joseph Payton, 7         13:50.6    Ames                  
   71    54  Henry Ha, 8              13:51.3    Ankeny                
   72    55  Mate Csatlos, 8          14:02.4    Ankeny                
   73        Quintin Stewart, 8       14:02.8    Valley                
   74    56  Quinn Dow, 8             14:05.9    Ankeny                
   75        Dominic Hemphill, 8      14:14.1    Ankeny                
   76        Brendan Nolin, 8         14:14.5    Ankeny                
   77        Jack Fertig, 8           14:15.9    Southeast Polk        
   78        Dillon McGuire, 7        14:16.0    Southeast Polk        
   79        Levi Stember, 8          14:50.0    Ankeny                
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Ankeny MS XC Invite Girls B

DMACC - Ankeny, IA

Sep. 23, 2019

70s, sunny & windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2019 5:03 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Johnston                 17    1    2    3    5    6    7    9  14:15.6  0:38.0 
  2 Southeast Polk           45    4    8   10   11   12   13   15  14:54.7  0:53.3 
  3 Waukee                   96   14   19   20   21   22   25   29  16:10.5  0:49.8 
  4 Valley                   98   16   17   18   23   24   27   32  16:04.6  0:49.3 
  5 Ames                    161   26   28   30   38   39   44   45  17:06.8  0:56.2 
  6 Urbandale               173   31   34   35   36   37   43   46  17:21.1  0:19.7 
  7 Ankeny Centennial       222   33   42   48   49   50   51   54  18:02.6  1:07.8 
  8 Ankeny                  233   40   41   47   52   53   55   56  18:17.6  1:18.3 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Johnston 
    1  Kate Strickler, 7        13:57.4   
    2  Naomi Trenkamp, 7        14:00.3   
    3  Maia Tecklenburg, 7      14:12.2   
    5  Sidny Pohlman, 7         14:32.7   
    6  Tatum Bremner, 8         14:35.3   
    7  Avery Vukovich, 7        14:46.9   
    9  Ava Thornton, 8          14:55.4   
Total Time = 1:11:17.9     Total Places = 17 
 
2. Southeast Polk 
    4  Alyssa Tucker, 7         14:20.1   
    8  Mallory Doyle, 8         14:48.3   
   10  Ashlin Williams, 8       15:05.5   
   11  Emma Schafer, 8          15:06.2   
   12  Paige Strawn, 7          15:13.3   
   13  Stevie Bouchard, 8       15:35.5   
   15  Ashlyn Nelson, 8         15:36.5   
Total Time = 1:14:33.4     Total Places = 45 
 
3. Waukee 
   14  Savanna Thomason, 8      15:36.1   
   19  Hannah Pettitt, 8        16:11.4   
   20  Ava Clayton, 8           16:16.9   
   21  Ava Ketel, 8             16:21.9   
   22  Rita Danner, 8           16:25.9   
   25  Ally Klinefelt, 8        16:32.1   
   29  Emma Goode, 8            16:46.1   
Total Time = 1:20:52.2     Total Places = 96 
 
4. Valley 
   16  Anne Buchholz, 8         15:38.8   
   17  Paris Walls, 8           15:40.5   
   18  Ainsley Brown, 8         16:08.1   
   23  Cierra Current, 8        16:27.4   
   24  Mackenzie Erickson, 8    16:28.0   
   27  Jenna Henry, 8           16:42.8   
   32  Mairyln Leisland, 8      17:15.7   
Total Time = 1:20:22.8     Total Places = 98 
 
5. Ames 
   26  Anna Carlat, 7           16:41.2   
   28  Jessie Ask, 7            16:44.2   
   30  Melissa Ning, 7          16:56.5   
   38  Leah Becker, 8           17:34.7   
   39  Celia Schrag, 8          17:37.3   
   44  Caraline Hertz, 7        17:56.5   
   45  Elizabeth Duncan, 7      18:02.0   
Total Time = 1:25:33.9     Total Places = 161 
 
6. Urbandale 
   31  Ariaylah James, 7        17:13.2   
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   34  Amayrani Contreras, 7    17:19.0   
   35  Kayla Smith, 7           17:19.9   
   36  Kendall Mullins, 7       17:20.4   
   37  Abby Jacobson, 7         17:32.9   
   43  Mallory Beal, 8          17:56.0   
   46  Elizabeth Briggs, 7      18:07.8   
Total Time = 1:26:45.4     Total Places = 173 
 
7. Ankeny Centennial 
   33  Avery Minter, 8          17:16.2   
   42  Brooke Ridout, 8         17:50.7   
   48  Corinna BerganCox, 8     18:18.3   
   49  Mackenzie McDowell, 8    18:23.7   
   50  Lizzie Deng, 8           18:24.0   
   51  Olivia Petersen, 8       18:34.5   
   54  Aubrey Olson, 8          19:00.4   
Total Time = 1:30:12.9     Total Places = 222 
 
8. Ankeny 
   40  Hannah Howard, 8         17:38.4   
   41  Olivia Buttery, 8        17:45.6   
   47  Erica Espinoza, 8        18:12.1   
   52  Libby Loftus, 8          18:55.0   
   53  Addy Bretthauer, 8       18:56.6   
   55  Brooklyn Ihnen, 8        20:02.3   
   56  Emma Wehofer, 8          20:34.1   
Total Time = 1:31:27.7     Total Places = 233 
Top

 
    1     1  Kate Strickler, 7        13:57.4    Johnston              
    2     2  Naomi Trenkamp, 7        14:00.3    Johnston              
    3     3  Maia Tecklenburg, 7      14:12.2    Johnston              
    4     4  Alyssa Tucker, 7         14:20.1    Southeast Polk        
    5     5  Sidny Pohlman, 7         14:32.7    Johnston              
    6     6  Tatum Bremner, 8         14:35.3    Johnston              
    7     7  Avery Vukovich, 7        14:46.9    Johnston              
    8     8  Mallory Doyle, 8         14:48.3    Southeast Polk        
    9     9  Ava Thornton, 8          14:55.4    Johnston              
   10    10  Ashlin Williams, 8       15:05.5    Southeast Polk        
   11    11  Emma Schafer, 8          15:06.2    Southeast Polk        
   12        Lonnie Bradley, 8        15:09.4    Johnston              
   13    12  Paige Strawn, 7          15:13.3    Southeast Polk        
   14        Rubie Pohlman, 7         15:28.5    Johnston              
   15    13  Stevie Bouchard, 8       15:35.5    Southeast Polk        
   16    14  Savanna Thomason, 8      15:36.1    Waukee                
   17    15  Ashlyn Nelson, 8         15:36.5    Southeast Polk        
   18        Hailey Jensen, 8         15:37.3    Johnston              
   19    16  Anne Buchholz, 8         15:38.8    Valley                
   20    17  Paris Walls, 8           15:40.5    Valley                
   21        Mia Almaguer-Buster, 7   15:41.3    Southeast Polk        
   22        Alise Grady, 8           15:41.3    Johnston              
   23        Abigail Good, 7          15:47.9    Johnston              
   24        Alice Trachta, 7         15:49.0    Johnston              
   25        Rorie Smith, 7           15:51.7    Johnston              
   26        Alyssa Armantrout, 8     15:52.1    Southeast Polk        
   27        Annmarie Scott, 8        15:59.2    Johnston              
   28        Kora Maki, 7             16:05.7    Johnston              
   29        Claire Miner, 7          16:05.9    Johnston              
   30    18  Ainsley Brown, 8         16:08.1    Valley                
   31        Sydney Carr, 7           16:09.7    Johnston              
   32    19  Hannah Pettitt, 8        16:11.4    Waukee                
   33        Julia Casey, 7           16:15.0    Southeast Polk        
   34    20  Ava Clayton, 8           16:16.9    Waukee                
   35        Giada Grimes, 8          16:17.2    Johnston              
   36        Courtney Sweet, 8        16:18.0    Johnston              
   37        Erin O'Brien, 7          16:18.2    Johnston              
   38        Laynee Schneider, 7      16:18.9    Johnston              
   39        Lauren Weber, 7          16:20.2    Johnston              
   40    21  Ava Ketel, 8             16:21.9    Waukee                
   41        Ava Francios, 8          16:22.1    Southeast Polk        
   42        Morgan Sullivan, 7       16:22.8    Johnston              
   43        Quinn Pohlman, 7         16:25.3    Johnston              
   44    22  Rita Danner, 8           16:25.9    Waukee                
   45    23  Cierra Current, 8        16:27.4    Valley                
   46    24  Mackenzie Erickson, 8    16:28.0    Valley                
   47        Felicity Severs, 8       16:32.0    Southeast Polk        
   48    25  Ally Klinefelt, 8        16:32.1    Waukee                
   49    26  Anna Carlat, 7           16:41.2    Ames                  
   50        Kristin Rutz, 8          16:42.3    Johnston              
   51    27  Jenna Henry, 8           16:42.8    Valley                
   52    28  Jessie Ask, 7            16:44.2    Ames                  
   53        Alaok Maker, 7           16:45.2    Johnston              
   54    29  Emma Goode, 8            16:46.1    Waukee                
   55        Sage Churchill, 8        16:47.8    Southeast Polk        
   56        Lauren Muller, 8         16:49.7    Waukee                
   57        Ava Thompson, 7          16:52.6    Johnston              
   58        Mallory Bryan, 7         16:54.3    Johnston              
   59    30  Melissa Ning, 7          16:56.5    Ames                  
   60        Vanessa Osborn, 8        16:57.5    Johnston              
   61        Madi Brinker, 8          16:58.0    Johnston              
   62        Matea Kading, 7          17:07.3    Southeast Polk        
   63    31  Ariaylah James, 7        17:13.2    Urbandale             
   64        Sienna Larsen, 8         17:15.6    Southeast Polk        
   65    32  Mairyln Leisland, 8      17:15.7    Valley                
   66        Sophie Miller, 8         17:16.1    Waukee                
   67    33  Avery Minter, 8          17:16.2    Ankeny Centennial     
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   68        Alixandria Hayworth, 7   17:16.4    Southeast Polk        
   69        Selena Hanson, 7         17:17.7    Southeast Polk        
   70    34  Amayrani Contreras, 7    17:19.0    Urbandale             
   71    35  Kayla Smith, 7           17:19.9    Urbandale             
   72    36  Kendall Mullins, 7       17:20.4    Urbandale             
   73        Savona McGowan, 7        17:21.6    Southeast Polk        
   74        Abi Elsbernd, 8          17:22.6    Waukee                
   75        Madelyn Maynes, 8        17:23.2    Southeast Polk        
   76        Lillian Herteen, 8       17:23.3    Valley                
   77        Addison Pladna, 7        17:24.7    Southeast Polk        
   78        Shelby Gatton, 7         17:27.8    Southeast Polk        
   79        Emma Iwamoto, 8          17:30.1    Johnston              
   80    37  Abby Jacobson, 7         17:32.9    Urbandale             
   81    38  Leah Becker, 8           17:34.7    Ames                  
   82    39  Celia Schrag, 8          17:37.3    Ames                  
   83    40  Hannah Howard, 8         17:38.4    Ankeny                
   84        Sophia Metzger, 7        17:43.3    Johnston              
   85    41  Olivia Buttery, 8        17:45.6    Ankeny                
   86        Emma Scully, 8           17:46.9    Valley                
   87        Madison Cushman, 7       17:47.0    Johnston              
   88        Ashley Boleman, 8        17:47.7    Johnston              
   89    42  Brooke Ridout, 8         17:50.7    Ankeny Centennial     
   90        Ruby Nitchie, 8          17:50.9    Johnston              
   91        Kim Krome, 8             17:55.5    Johnston              
   92    43  Mallory Beal, 8          17:56.0    Urbandale             
   93    44  Caraline Hertz, 7        17:56.5    Ames                  
   94    45  Elizabeth Duncan, 7      18:02.0    Ames                  
   95        Hailey Rivas, 7          18:05.4    Southeast Polk        
   96        Kristen Milczski, 7      18:06.1    Southeast Polk        
   97        Kennedy Marks, 7         18:07.2    Southeast Polk        
   98    46  Elizabeth Briggs, 7      18:07.8    Urbandale             
   99    47  Erica Espinoza, 8        18:12.1    Ankeny                
  100        Abby Gustafson, 7        18:14.5    Southeast Polk        
  101        Jorja Emerson, 7         18:14.9    Urbandale             
  102        Anna Thompson, 8         18:15.2    Urbandale             
  103    48  Corinna BerganCox, 8     18:18.3    Ankeny Centennial     
  104        Leah Carr, 7             18:19.6    Southeast Polk        
  105        Ellie Mumm, 7            18:22.0    Johnston              
  106        Temperance Borey, 8      18:22.5    Johnston              
  107        Abby Harris, 8           18:22.6    Johnston              
  108        Hannah Cech, 7           18:23.3    Southeast Polk        
  109        Katelyn Davis, 7         18:23.3    Johnston              
  110        Ava Smith, 8             18:23.3    Johnston              
  111    49  Mackenzie McDowell, 8    18:23.7    Ankeny Centennial     
  112    50  Lizzie Deng, 8           18:24.0    Ankeny Centennial     
  113        Emily Carr, 8            18:27.2    Ames                  
  114        Larissa Byl, 8           18:28.1    Valley                
  115        Claire Reisner, 7        18:31.7    Southeast Polk        
  116    51  Olivia Petersen, 8       18:34.5    Ankeny Centennial     
  117        Emma Allen, 7            18:46.0    Urbandale             
  118        Adrienne Hodges, 8       18:49.0    Waukee                
  119        Kyra Ballard, 7          18:49.8    Southeast Polk        
  120    52  Libby Loftus, 8          18:55.0    Ankeny                
  121    53  Addy Bretthauer, 8       18:56.6    Ankeny                
  122        Amelia Hanson, 8         18:58.4    Waukee                
  123        Brenna Murphy, 8         18:58.8    Johnston              
  124    54  Aubrey Olson, 8          19:00.4    Ankeny Centennial     
  125        Lauren Wessling, 8       19:08.3    Johnston              
  126        Payton Crawford, 7       19:08.4    Ames                  
  127        Alexi Hutchinson, 7      19:16.1    Urbandale             
  128        Ashlyn Hammond, 8        19:17.4    Valley                
  129        Kaylee McClure, 7        19:17.7    Ames                  
  130        Nealia Bodin, 7          19:19.4    Southeast Polk        
  131        Megan Benson, 7          19:24.6    Southeast Polk        
  132        Payton Richardson, 7     19:26.3    Ames                  
  133        Joyanna Holtz, 8         19:46.7    Waukee                
  134        Ella Beals, 7            19:48.8    Southeast Polk        
  135        Camryn Emerson, 7        19:53.2    Urbandale             
  136        Nadia Inoussa, 8         19:55.9    Valley                
  137        Kennadi Fulmer, 8        20:00.1    Southeast Polk        
  138        Dani Randick, 8          20:01.2    Ames                  
  139        Claire Holub, 7          20:02.1    Johnston              
  140    55  Brooklyn Ihnen, 8        20:02.3    Ankeny                
  141        Madeline Leyhe, 8        20:05.1    Valley                
  142        Jillian Scroggs, 8       20:05.8    Ankeny Centennial     
  143        Adeline O'Neal, 8        20:08.7    Ames                  
  144        McKenna Walker, 7        20:14.3    Urbandale             
  145        Niaha Davis, 7           20:18.1    Johnston              
  146        Sophia Kuhns, 7          20:24.1    Southeast Polk        
  147        Madeline Mikkelson, 7    20:25.2    Urbandale             
  148    56  Emma Wehofer, 8          20:34.1    Ankeny                
  149        Kiki Ibsais, 8           20:38.3    Urbandale             
  150        Dima Alquasi, 8          20:47.7    Johnston              
  151        Emily Kibbe, 8           20:47.7    Ames                  
  152        Eden Thompson, 8         21:09.6    Ankeny                
  153        Cecilia Pelzer, 8        21:18.6    Ames                  
  154        Abbie Fitzpatrick, 8     21:25.3    Southeast Polk        
  155        Brenna Fast, 8           21:27.5    Ankeny                
  156        Barrett Lippold, 7       21:29.2    Southeast Polk        
  157        Ada Nelson, 7            21:32.6    Ames                  
  158        Elli Todd, 7             21:35.1    Johnston              
  159        Madi Muehlenthaler, 8    21:37.2    Ankeny                
  160        Ashlyn Fries, 7          21:43.0    Southeast Polk        
  161        Lily Stuart, 7           21:58.9    Urbandale             
  162        Gracelyn Van Gundy, 7    22:04.5    Urbandale             
  163        Samara Heard, 8          22:09.6    Waukee                
  164        Ava Loch, 8              22:15.8    Ankeny                
  165        Elsa Gustafson, 8        22:48.7    Ankeny                
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  166        Mia Schmitz, 7           22:49.6    Urbandale             
  167        Iman Slomic, 7           23:07.5    Urbandale             
  168        Sam Hammerand, 7         23:24.4    Urbandale             
  169        183e81d                  24:11.2                          
  170        Hailey Schwienebart, 8   25:12.2    Urbandale             
  171        Lily Larson, 8           25:12.5    Valley                
  172        Neeva Pradhan, 8         26:02.0    Johnston              
  173        Cicely Pals, 7           26:03.4    Johnston              
  174        Maia Lozovich, 8         27:53.2    Urbandale             
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Ankeny MS XC Invite Boys B

DMACC - Ankeny, IA

Sep. 23, 2019

70s, sunny & windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 23, 2019 5:29 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Johnston                 33    1    2    4   12   14   16   17  12:50.6  0:43.6 
  2 Urbandale                70    7    9   15   19   20   21   27  13:14.8  0:34.6 
  3 Waukee                   84    6    8   11   29   30   36   37  13:19.0  0:53.5 
  4 Ankeny Centennial        97    3   13   18   31   32   41   46  13:22.4  1:08.3 
  5 Southeast Polk          119    5   23   24   28   39   47   50  13:35.0  1:06.4 
  6 Ames                    150   10   26   34   38   42   53   54  13:45.9  1:06.6 
  7 Valley                  179   22   33   35   44   45   48   49  13:58.1  0:40.1 
  8 Ankeny                  211   25   40   43   51   52   55   56  14:18.5  1:06.0 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Johnston 
    1  Elijah McDaniel, 7       12:28.6   
    2  John Kitenge, 8          12:39.0   
    4  William Kabamba, 8       12:42.6   
   12  Garrett Ness, 7          13:10.4   
   14  Zane Yoshida, 8          13:12.1   
   16  Benjamin Barber, 8       13:18.3   
   17  Carson Tracy, 8          13:21.6   
Total Time = 1:04:12.7     Total Places = 33 
 
2. Urbandale 
    7  Grant Uecker, 8          12:54.5   
    9  Sean Lin, 7              13:05.3   
   15  Julio Hernandez, 8       13:18.1   
   19  William Giles, 7         13:27.1   
   20  Patrick Bowser, 8        13:29.0   
   21  Taylor Beron, 8          13:35.9   
   27  Ben Schmidt, 8           13:42.8   
Total Time = 1:06:14.0     Total Places = 70 
 
3. Waukee 
    6  Owen Schneider, 8        12:53.6   
    8  Aidan McKay, 8           13:02.8   
   11  Caleb Briggs, 8          13:05.4   
   29  Joel Bloomer, 8          13:45.7   
   30  Colin Burke, 8           13:47.1   
   36  Lincoln Pearce, 8        13:55.4   
   37  Owen Schipper, 8         13:55.5   
Total Time = 1:06:34.6     Total Places = 84 
 
4. Ankeny Centennial 
    3  Tommy Gilbert, 8         12:40.7   
   13  Kaden Schulz, 8          13:11.1   
   18  Carter Lust, 8           13:23.0   
   31  Caleb Whaley, 8          13:47.9   
   32  Logan Page, 8            13:48.9   
   41  Carson Blaker, 8         14:10.1   
   46  Owen Lacey, 8            14:18.1   
Total Time = 1:06:51.6     Total Places = 97 
 
5. Southeast Polk 
    5  Darin Litwiler, 7        12:52.1   
   23  Aydan Albritton, 8       13:40.0   
   24  Evan Tollari, 7          13:40.4   
   28  Nathaniel Moberg, 7      13:43.8   
   39  Brad Mauer, 7            13:58.4   
   47  Brice McNeley, 8         14:24.7   
   50  Aydin McNeley, 8         14:31.3   
Total Time = 1:07:54.7     Total Places = 119 
 
6. Ames 
   10  Kenyang Kenyang, 8       13:05.3   
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   26  Brennen Bhave, 7         13:42.1   
   34  Elio Viatori, 7          13:53.5   
   38  Solomon Strosahl, 7      13:56.7   
   42  Elias Thompson, 7        14:11.9   
   53  Tiago Colton, 7          14:51.4   
   54  Garrett Hanson, 7        14:55.2   
Total Time = 1:08:49.5     Total Places = 150 
 
7. Valley 
   22  Joe Epperly, 8           13:36.2   
   33  Keaton Moll, 8           13:50.8   
   35  Grant Armstrong, 8       13:54.1   
   44  Jacob Forney, 8          14:12.8   
   45  Nolan Hunt, 8            14:16.2   
   48  Evan Walker, 8           14:28.3   
   49  Adam Gregory, 8          14:30.3   
Total Time = 1:09:50.1     Total Places = 179 
 
8. Ankeny 
   25  Evan Shepard, 8          13:40.7   
   40  Jake Dalmer, 8           14:06.8   
   43  Brennan Lesko, 8         14:12.1   
   51  Atticus Pottratz, 8      14:46.0   
   52  Cooper Kann, 8           14:46.6   
   55  Jaden Stover, 8          14:57.2   
   56  Carter Danielson, 8      15:37.7   
Total Time = 1:11:32.2     Total Places = 211 
Top

 
    1     1  Elijah McDaniel, 7       12:28.6    Johnston              
    2     2  John Kitenge, 8          12:39.0    Johnston              
    3     3  Tommy Gilbert, 8         12:40.7    Ankeny Centennial     
    4     4  William Kabamba, 8       12:42.6    Johnston              
    5     5  Darin Litwiler, 7        12:52.1    Southeast Polk        
    6     6  Owen Schneider, 8        12:53.6    Waukee                
    7     7  Grant Uecker, 8          12:54.5    Urbandale             
    8     8  Aidan McKay, 8           13:02.8    Waukee                
    9     9  Sean Lin, 7              13:05.3    Urbandale             
   10    10  Kenyang Kenyang, 8       13:05.3    Ames                  
   11    11  Caleb Briggs, 8          13:05.4    Waukee                
   12    12  Garrett Ness, 7          13:10.4    Johnston              
   13    13  Kaden Schulz, 8          13:11.1    Ankeny Centennial     
   14    14  Zane Yoshida, 8          13:12.1    Johnston              
   15    15  Julio Hernandez, 8       13:18.1    Urbandale             
   16    16  Benjamin Barber, 8       13:18.3    Johnston              
   17    17  Carson Tracy, 8          13:21.6    Johnston              
   18    18  Carter Lust, 8           13:23.0    Ankeny Centennial     
   19    19  William Giles, 7         13:27.1    Urbandale             
   20    20  Patrick Bowser, 8        13:29.0    Urbandale             
   21        Dylan O'Connor, 7        13:30.3    Johnston              
   22        Owen Martin, 8           13:31.5    Johnston              
   23    21  Taylor Beron, 8          13:35.9    Urbandale             
   24    22  Joe Epperly, 8           13:36.2    Valley                
   25        Arthur Chen, 7           13:36.3    Johnston              
   26    23  Aydan Albritton, 8       13:40.0    Southeast Polk        
   27    24  Evan Tollari, 7          13:40.4    Southeast Polk        
   28    25  Evan Shepard, 8          13:40.7    Ankeny                
   29        Porter Russell, 7        13:41.3    Johnston              
   30        Parker Grieving, 7       13:42.0    Johnston              
   31    26  Brennen Bhave, 7         13:42.1    Ames                  
   32        Andrew Maitre, 8         13:42.7    Johnston              
   33    27  Ben Schmidt, 8           13:42.8    Urbandale             
   34    28  Nathaniel Moberg, 7      13:43.8    Southeast Polk        
   35    29  Joel Bloomer, 8          13:45.7    Waukee                
   36        Cael Brown, 7            13:46.2    Johnston              
   37    30  Colin Burke, 8           13:47.1    Waukee                
   38    31  Caleb Whaley, 8          13:47.9    Ankeny Centennial     
   39    32  Logan Page, 8            13:48.9    Ankeny Centennial     
   40        Mitchell Driscoll, 8     13:49.1    Johnston              
   41    33  Keaton Moll, 8           13:50.8    Valley                
   42        Evan Lambert, 8          13:51.0    Johnston              
   43        Tyler Hermann, 8         13:52.0    Johnston              
   44        Carter Gearhart, 7       13:52.1    Johnston              
   45        Tanner Downs, 7          13:53.3    Johnston              
   46    34  Elio Viatori, 7          13:53.5    Ames                  
   47    35  Grant Armstrong, 8       13:54.1    Valley                
   48        Cooper Smith, 7          13:54.5    Urbandale             
   49    36  Lincoln Pearce, 8        13:55.4    Waukee                
   50    37  Owen Schipper, 8         13:55.5    Waukee                
   51        James Johnson, 8         13:56.2    Waukee                
   52    38  Solomon Strosahl, 7      13:56.7    Ames                  
   53    39  Brad Mauer, 7            13:58.4    Southeast Polk        
   54        Abe Dinges, 7            13:58.7    Urbandale             
   55        Connor Eigeenheer, 8     13:58.8    Waukee                
   56        Brolen Kooker, 7         14:00.3    Urbandale             
   57        Fuad Haji, 8             14:03.8    Johnston              
   58        Jack Brooks, 8           14:04.4    Johnston              
   59    40  Jake Dalmer, 8           14:06.8    Ankeny                
   60        Blake France, 8          14:08.9    Urbandale             
   61    41  Carson Blaker, 8         14:10.1    Ankeny Centennial     
   62        Xander Bingham, 8        14:10.3    Waukee                
   63    42  Elias Thompson, 7        14:11.9    Ames                  
   64    43  Brennan Lesko, 8         14:12.1    Ankeny                
   65    44  Jacob Forney, 8          14:12.8    Valley                
   66        Jackson Temple, 8        14:15.1    Waukee                
   67        Wrye Downs, 8            14:15.6    Waukee                
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   68    45  Nolan Hunt, 8            14:16.2    Valley                
   69        Jack Imoehl, 8           14:17.1    Waukee                
   70    46  Owen Lacey, 8            14:18.1    Ankeny Centennial     
   71    47  Brice McNeley, 8         14:24.7    Southeast Polk        
   72        Matt Giles, 8            14:25.0    Urbandale             
   73        Brennan Tyler, 8         14:28.2    Ankeny Centennial     
   74    48  Evan Walker, 8           14:28.3    Valley                
   75        Garrett Rohden, 7        14:28.4    Johnston              
   76        Matthew Mikles, 8        14:30.1    Johnston              
   77    49  Adam Gregory, 8          14:30.3    Valley                
   78    50  Aydin McNeley, 8         14:31.3    Southeast Polk        
   79        Bodie Wheeler, 8         14:32.5    Johnston              
   80        Joey Klaiber, 8          14:34.3    Waukee                
   81        Benjamin Neville, 8      14:35.2    Johnston              
   82        Jack Riley, 7            14:35.2    Southeast Polk        
   83        Jett Jacobson, 8         14:35.3    Johnston              
   84        Jack Rogers, 8           14:35.4    Valley                
   85        Carson Cornwell, 8       14:36.5    Johnston              
   86        Bryce Faber, 7           14:36.9    Johnston              
   87        Caden Barnings, 8        14:37.5    Valley                
   88        Evan Kluesner, 8         14:37.9    Urbandale             
   89        Harrison Jensen, 8       14:41.9    Ankeny Centennial     
   90        Cole Clark, 8            14:43.6    Valley                
   91        Dan Murano, 8            14:45.3    Valley                
   92        Tyke Remster, 8          14:45.3    Southeast Polk        
   93    51  Atticus Pottratz, 8      14:46.0    Ankeny                
   94    52  Cooper Kann, 8           14:46.6    Ankeny                
   95        Preston Schnoor, 8       14:48.4    Waukee                
   96        Ethan Tollari, 7         14:48.7    Southeast Polk        
   97    53  Tiago Colton, 7          14:51.4    Ames                  
   98        Blane Forinash, 7        14:53.3    Urbandale             
   99        Nate Hammerand, 8        14:54.6    Urbandale             
  100    54  Garrett Hanson, 7        14:55.2    Ames                  
  101        Keegan Schenck, 8        14:56.2    Southeast Polk        
  102    55  Jaden Stover, 8          14:57.2    Ankeny                
  103        Jack Carver, 8           14:57.3    Valley                
  104        Cooper Bernstein, 7      14:57.6    Southeast Polk        
  105        Larson DeBoer, 7         14:58.9    Urbandale             
  106        Zach Glynn, 7            14:59.2    Urbandale             
  107        Kaden Keomala, 7         14:59.4    Southeast Polk        
  108        Zach Hoffman, 8          15:00.3    Ankeny Centennial     
  109        Karson Johnson, 8        15:00.9    Waukee                
  110        Tyler Scroggins, 8       15:01.5    Ankeny Centennial     
  111        Geoffrey Williams, 7     15:04.2    Ames                  
  112        Aydean Bejtovic, 7       15:05.1    Johnston              
  113        Aidan Douglas, 8         15:05.9    Southeast Polk        
  114        Aiden Friedel, 8         15:06.8    Waukee                
  115        Jalen Tahe, 8            15:07.8    Waukee                
  116        James Haila, 8           15:10.4    Ames                  
  117        Kevin Wang, 8            15:12.7    Ames                  
  118        Porter Mendenhall, 8     15:17.3    Waukee                
  119        Garang Kear, 8           15:19.0    Ames                  
  120        Ethan Kogan, 8           15:19.6    Johnston              
  121        Richard Mansour, 8       15:20.7    Johnston              
  122        Gavin Gehringer, 7       15:21.2    Urbandale             
  123        Alex Gatiba, 8           15:22.1    Ames                  
  124        Gavin Knudsen, 8         15:22.5    Johnston              
  125        Zachary Scothorn, 8      15:23.8    Johnston              
  126        Jeffrey Scott, 7         15:26.8    Johnston              
  127        Mason Stevermer, 8       15:27.3    Valley                
  128        Owen Kouba, 8            15:29.2    Valley                
  129        Frank McEvoy, 8          15:29.3    Valley                
  130        Maxime Janelle, 8        15:30.5    Ankeny Centennial     
  131        Cameron P White, 7       15:30.6    Johnston              
  132        Jon Hudak, 8             15:33.3    Urbandale             
  133        Sam Pawlowski, 7         15:33.8    Urbandale             
  134        Leon Guijosa, 8          15:33.9    Valley                
  135        Collin Tewes, 7          15:34.7    Southeast Polk        
  136        Kolson O'Donnell, 8      15:36.0    Urbandale             
  137        Owen Hovick, 8           15:36.2    Ankeny Centennial     
  138        Grady Fees, 8            15:37.0    Southeast Polk        
  139    56  Carter Danielson, 8      15:37.7    Ankeny                
  140        Reese Smith, 7           15:37.7    Johnston              
  141        Caleb Carratt, 8         15:42.1    Ankeny                
  142        Oded Harazi, 7           15:42.9    Urbandale             
  143        Michael Conaway, 8       15:43.4    Ankeny Centennial     
  144        Owen Hamann, 8           15:43.4    Urbandale             
  145        Jonah Gerjets, 8         15:46.9    Ankeny Centennial     
  146        Raghav Sureshbabu, 8     15:47.8    Valley                
  147        Collin Stapleton, 8      15:48.0    Ankeny Centennial     
  148        Coen Martin, 8           15:49.4    Waukee                
  149        Garrett Galvin, 8        15:54.2    Ames                  
  150        Sawyer Chopskie, 8       15:55.4    Ames                  
  151        Tyler Brumm, 8           15:55.8    Ankeny                
  152        Din Terzic, 8            15:56.8    Urbandale             
  153        Zachary Peters, 7        15:58.1    Ames                  
  154        Trent Seifert, 8         16:00.3    Valley                
  155        Michael Ehlinger, 8      16:03.6    Ankeny Centennial     
  156        Blake Glennon, 8         16:05.8    Johnston              
  157        Richard Saw, 7           16:06.4    Ames                  
  158        Samuel McAlister, 8      16:12.2    Johnston              
  159        Joel Svedja, 7           16:18.0    Urbandale             
  160        Ryan Johnson, 8          16:26.3    Valley                
  161        Harvey Haggas, 8         16:26.7    Ames                  
  162        Eric Zmolek, 8           16:27.1    Ames                  
  163        Alex Imig, 8             16:27.6    Valley                
  164        Gavin Boliver, 8         16:29.5    Johnston              
  165        Stephen Walters, 7       16:31.2    Urbandale             
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  166        Emmett Bartels, 7        16:37.7    Southeast Polk        
  167        Jack Meyer, 8            16:38.6    Ankeny Centennial     
  168        Jacob Hogan, 8           16:40.5    Ankeny                
  169        Eddie Bouchard, 8        16:42.5    Southeast Polk        
  170        Nick Meyer, 8            16:42.7    Ankeny                
  171        Daniel Block, 8          16:43.7    Ankeny                
  172        Brock Johnson, 7         16:44.5    Southeast Polk        
  173        Jayden Johnson, 7        16:47.8    Southeast Polk        
  174        Tyson Hathaway, 8        16:48.8    Valley                
  175        Drew Hensen, 8           16:49.9    Ankeny                
  176        Roy Newton, 8            16:52.5    Valley                
  177        Kathir Kalyanaraman, 7   16:53.3    Johnston              
  178        Anthony Lebo, 8          16:54.1    Ankeny                
  179        Andrew Bogue, 7          16:54.5    Johnston              
  180        Soren Shirtcliff, 7      16:55.6    Ames                  
  181        Griffin Nye, 8           16:55.7    Ankeny                
  182        Noah Yeager, 8           16:57.5    Ankeny                
  183        Alex Eichhorn, 8         17:04.9    Ames                  
  184        Juan Reyes-Ortiz, 8      17:06.9    Waukee                
  185        Henry Brennan, 8         17:08.4    Ankeny                
  186        Nabil Sajid, 8           17:09.2    Waukee                
  187        Damian Farris, 8         17:11.2    Valley                
  188        Parker Rorstrom, 7       17:12.7    Johnston              
  189        John Kacmarynski, 7      17:13.3    Johnston              
  190        James Xing, 7            17:15.4    Ames                  
  191        Nik Hudak, 8             17:15.7    Urbandale             
  192        Niall Sharma, 8          17:16.9    Valley                
  193        John Schindel, 8         17:20.5    Ames                  
  194        Malakai Vance, 7         17:21.6    Urbandale             
  195        Cameron Roach, 8         17:24.5    Waukee                
  196        Charles Larson, 8        17:25.5    Valley                
  197        Nate Powers, 7           17:26.6    Urbandale             
  198        Riley Wells, 8           17:32.9    Valley                
  199        Harrison Orngard, 7      17:33.0    Ames                  
  200        Amal Choudhury, 7        17:34.2    Urbandale             
  201        Reece Trinder, 8         17:34.6    Valley                
  202        David Abbot, 8           17:34.9    Valley                
  203        John LaMasters, 8        17:39.9    Valley                
  204        Mateo Holcomb, 7         17:49.4    Urbandale             
  205        Kenneth Uitermarkt, 7    17:59.6    Urbandale             
  206        Jonathan Soto, 8         18:00.2    Urbandale             
  207        Youssef Bouguerra, 7     18:01.1    Johnston              
  208        Jacob Pallister, 8       18:03.2    Waukee                
  209        Mason Ballagh, 7         18:04.5    Southeast Polk        
  210        Jones Drury, 8           18:05.7    Ames                  
  211        Caleb Bath, 8            18:07.2    Johnston              
  212        Isaiah Haveman, 7        18:09.2    Ames                  
  213        Luke Brekke, 7           18:11.7    Ames                  
  214        Carter Verhoeven, 8      18:11.7    Ames                  
  215        Gavin Knudsen, 8         18:30.9    Valley                
  216        Ethan Kwon, 7            18:38.9    Ames                  
  217        Elisha McGee, 7          18:40.2    Johnston              
  218        Gabe Gobin, 7            18:41.6    Southeast Polk        
  219        Nick Romans, 8           18:43.0    Ankeny Centennial     
  220        Neel Majumdar, 7         18:48.8    Ames                  
  221        Saif Chaudrey, 8         18:51.3    Urbandale             
  222        Shreyas Shrestha, 7      18:53.5    Johnston              
  223        Austin Allen, 8          18:54.8    Valley                
  224        Buck Pattinson, 7        18:56.9    Johnston              
  225        Austin Hook, 8           18:59.4    Ankeny Centennial     
  226        Liam Metcalf, 8          18:59.9    Ames                  
  227        Calder Shogren-Knaak, 7  19:01.1    Ames                  
  228        Noah Nicholson, 8        19:11.7    Ames                  
  229        Ross Bergeson, 8         19:30.3    Ames                  
  230        Korbyn Sholley, 7        19:33.5    Southeast Polk        
  231        Nigel Flagge, 8          19:43.5    Ames                  
  232        Matt Hammerand, 8        20:09.8    Urbandale             
  233        Aneesh Shrotriya, 8      20:15.9    Ames                  
  234        Nicholas Coleman, 7      20:39.6    Johnston              
  235        Nathaniel Danielson, 8   20:50.5    Valley                
  236        Brodey Shelley, 8        20:53.2    Waukee                
  237        Kaleb Winn, 8            21:01.3    Valley                
  238        Docken Haas, 8           21:08.8    Waukee                
  239        Caleb Sheldon, 8         21:12.2    Ames                  
  240        Bridger Brundy, 7        21:17.6    Ames                  
  241        Ethan Stanley, 8         21:20.4    Johnston              
  242        Kolby Gibbons, 7         21:32.2    Johnston              
  243        Cade Taylor, 8           21:34.5    Ames                  
  244        Jack Baitinger, 7        21:50.0    Urbandale             
  245        Andrew Derrick, 8        21:58.0    Waukee                
  246        Ashton Richey, 7         22:31.1    Ames                  
  247        Obadiah Northway, 7      22:45.6    Ames                  
  248        Hudson Lybarger, 8       22:52.4    Urbandale             
  249        Caleb Nash, 8            23:16.2    Urbandale             
  250        Landon Redmond, 7        23:16.9    Ames                  
  251        Joeseph Hehr, 8          23:56.6    Ames                  
  252        Sabbath Pollock, 8       25:39.1    Urbandale             
  253        Jonas Hutson, 8          25:42.3    Ames                  
  254        John Shriver, 8          27:29.9    Ames                  
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